

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 289 OF 2007

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the
appellant, four weeks' further time is allowed.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master